THE POWER OF RISING VALUE
CE Declaration of Conformity
Directive 2014/35/EU (Low Voltage)
Issuer's name and address:
Risen Energy Co.,Ltd
Meilin, Ninghai, 315609 Ningbo, Zhejiang, PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA.
Tel:     008657459953588
Product:  Crystalline silicon  photovoltaic  modules
Type designation:
RSM72-6-xxxMDG, xxx=315 to 385 in step of 5, RSM60-6-xxxMDG, xxx=265 to 320 in step of 5,
RSM144-6-xxxMDG, xxx=350 to 415 in step of 5, RSM132-6-xxxMDG, xxx=320 to 380 in step of 5,
RSM120-6-xxxMDG, xxx=295 to 350 in step of 5, RSM72-6-xxxBMDG, xxx=340 to 385 in step of 5,
RSM60-6-xxxBMDG, xxx=280 to 325 in step of 5, RSM144-6-xxxBMDG, xxx=360 to 415 in step of 5,
RSM132-6-xxxBMDG, xxx=330 to 380 in step of 5, RSM120-6-xxxBMDG, xxx=300 to 350 in step of 5,
RSM156-6-xxxBHDG, xxx=435 to 465 in step of 5, RSM144-6-xxxBHDG, xxx=400 to 430 in step of 5,
RSM132-6-xxxBHDG, xxx=365 to 390 in step of 5, RSM120-6-xxxBHDG, xxx=330 to 360 in step of 5,
RSM144-7-xxxBMDG, xxx=425 to 455 in step of 5, RSM132-7-xxxBMDG, xxx=390 to 420 in step of 5,
RSM120-7-xxxBMDG, xxx=355 to 380 in step of 5, RSM144-6-xxxBMDG, xxx=425 to 455 in step of 5,
RSM132-6-xxxBMDG, xxx=390 to 420 in step of 5, RSM120-6-xxxBMDG, xxx=355 to 380 in step of 5,
RSM150-8-xxxBMDG, xxx=465 to 510 in step of 5, RSM90-8-xxxBMDG, xxx=285 to 300 in step of 5,
RSM144-9-xxxBMDG, xxx=520 to 560 in step of 5, RSM132-9-xx×BMDG, xxx=480 to 510 in step of 5,
RSM120-9-xxxBMDG, xxx=435 to 465 in step of 5, RSM120-8-xxxBMDG, xxx=560 to 615 in step of 5,
RSM110-8-xxxBMDG, xxx=525 to 565 in step of 5, RSM80-8-xxxBMDG, xxx=380 to 405 in step of 5,
RSM132-8-xxxBMDG, xxx=635 to 675 in step of 5, RSM144-7-xxxBMDGZ, xxx=425 to 455 in step of 5,
RSM132-7-xxxBMDGZ, xxx=390 to 420 in step of 5, RSM120-7-xxxBMDGZ, xxx=355 to 380 in step of 5,
RSM144-6-xxxHDGB, xxx=400 to 430 in step of 5, RSM132-6-xxxHDGB, xxx=365 to 390 in step of 5,
RSM120-6-xxxHDGB, xxx=330 to 360 in step of 5, RSM132-8-xxxBNDG, xxx=665 to 695 in step of 5,
RSM120-8-xxxBNDG, xxx=605 to 635 in step of 5, RSM110-8-xxxBNDG, xxx=550 to 580 in step of 5,
RSM132-8-xxxBHDG, xxx=650 to 715 in step of 5, RSM120-8-xxxBHDG, xxx=590 to 655 in step of 5,
RSM110-8-xxxBHDG, xxx=540 to 600 in step of 5, RSM264-8-xxxBMDG, xxx=645 to 670 in step of 5,
Factory Address: Ninghai Meilin Tashan Industrial Zone,
Ningbo, Zhejiang. China
Zip:315609    TEL:0086-574-59958588      FAX:0086-574-59953599
0086-574-59953588
0086-574-59953599
THE POWER OF RISING VALUE
RSM156-9-xxxBNDG, xxx=605 to 635 in step of 5, RSM144-9-xxxBNDG, xxx=550 to 590 in step of 5,
RSM120-9-xxxBNDG, xxx=455 to 490 in step of 5, RSM108-9-xxxBNDG, xxx=410 to 440 in step of 5,
RSM144-10-xxxBNDG, xxx=570 to 610 in step of 5, RSM120-10-xxxBNDG, xxx=475 to 500 in step of 5,
RSM108-10-xxxBNDG, xxx=425 to 460 in step of 5.
RSM72-6-xxxM, xxx=330 to 405 in step of 5, RSM60-6-xxxM, xxx=275 to 340 in step of 5,
RSM156-6-xxxM, xxx=410 to 455 in step of 5, RSM156-6-xxxMB, xxx=410 to 455 in step of 5,
RSM144-6-xxxM, xxx=350 to 420 in step of 5, RSM144-6-xxxMB, xxx=350 to 420 in step of 5,
RSM144-6-xxxM, xxx=425 to 450 in step of 5, RSM144-7-xxxM, xxx=425 to 465 in step of 5,